An AIChE Teghnology Alliance
il

Monday, July 15, 2024

17:30-18:00 Transportation from the Hotel to Ford’s Garage
18:00-20:30 Dinner
20:30-21:00 Transportation from Ford’s Garage to the Hotel

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

08:00-08:30 Transportation from Hotel to Workshop
08:30-09:15 Introduction of BASF
09:15-09:45 Introduction CCPS Facilitators and Participants

09:45-10:15 Introduction to



An AIChE Teghnology Alliance

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:15
09:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:45
12:45-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:15-15:30
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-20:00
20:00-20:30

Transportation from Hotel to Workshop

Day 1 Review, Day 2 Introduction

Safety Moment

Framework Question 2 — What can go wrong and how?
Break

Framework Question 3 — How bad can it be?
Framework Question 4 — How often can it happen?
Framework Question 5 — What is the risk?

Lunch

Process Hazard Analysis Exercise

Break

New Hire Panel

Post Panel Discussion and Reflection

Break

Process Safety Resources for Faculty

Process Safety Content Integration Breakout
Transportation to Dinner

Dinner






