



17:30-18:00	Transportation from the Hotel to Ford's Garage
18:00-20:30	Dinner
20:30-21:00	Transportation from Ford's Garage to the Hotel
08:00-08:30	Transportation from Hotel to Workshop
08:30-09:15	Introduction of BASF
09:15-09:45	Introduction CCPS Facilitators and Participants
09:45-10:15	Introduction to 6 10:15





08:00-08:30	Transportation from Hotel to Workshop
08:30-09:00	Day 1 Review, Day 2 Introduction
09:00-09:15	Safety Moment
09:15-10:00	Framework Question 2 – What can go wrong and how?
10:00-10:15	Break
10:15-10:45	Framework Question 3 – How bad can it be?
10:45-11:15	Framework Question 4 – How often can it happen?
11:15-11:45	Framework Question 5 – What is the risk?
11:45-12:45	Lunch
12:45-14:15	Process Hazard Analysis Exercise
14:15-14:30	Break
14:30-15:30	New Hire Panel
15:15-15:30	Post Panel Discussion and Reflection
15:45-16:00	Break
16:00-16:30	Process Safety Resources for Faculty
16:30-17:00	Process Safety Content Integration Breakout
17:00-17:30	Transportation to Dinner
17:30-20:00	Dinner
20:00-20:30	Ł 1 20:30